PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: GPV	/ Auto Aircor	Renair and Service	P.O. No.:	1000		
TIN: 940-484-062-000			Date: 07 · 15 · W) Mode of Procurement: Small Value PR No./s: 913			
						Gentlemen:
Plea	se furnish this	Office the following articles subject to the terr	ms and conditions contained	herein:		
Place of Delivery: CAPDD			Delivery Term:	Delivery Term: FOB Destination		
Date of Deliver	ry: within	days upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term:	N/60		
Stock/	Unit	Descripttion	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
Property No.		•	Quantity	Cint Cost		
		Balance Forwarded			48,300.00	
		5. Market (Sir Nepo office)				
1	unit	General Cleaning 3TR	1	2,100.00	2,100.00	
2	ft.	Coppertube 3/8 0.28	10	200.00	2,000.00	
3	ft.	Coppertube 5/8 0.28	10	150.00	1,500.00	
4	pcs.	Insulator 3/8 X 3/8	2	120.00	240.00	
5	pcs.	Insulator 5/8 X 3/8	2	70.00	140.00	
6	set	Bracket	1	2,400.00	2,400.00	
7	pcs.	Duc 3/4	3	150.00	450.00	
8	pcs.	Elbow 3/4	3	45.00	135.00	
9	mtrs.	THHN Wire No. 12	25	64.00	1,600.00	
10	mtrs.	Flexible Hose 1/2	5	40.00	200.00	
11	pcs.	Expansion Valve	4	110.00	440.00	
12	pc.	PE Tape	1	360.00	360.00	
13	kgs.	Freon R22	3	850.00	2,550.00	
14	1.60.	Labor for the repair of Aircon		7,400.00	7,400.00	
		Euror for the repair of Aircon		7,400.00	21,515.00	
(Total Amoun	4:- Wanda)	Total			69,815.00	
In case of day of delay shal	failure to make	Sixty nine thousand and eight hundred fifther the full delivery within the time specified above, a p the undelivered item/s.		ne percent for every		
Con	forme:		Very truly yours,			
		(h		Q_{\perp}		
	GPV Auto	Aircon Repair and Service	MARII	OU F. MORILI	0	
		ver Printed Name of Supplier	MARC	City Mayor		
		/				
	***************************************	Date				
(In	case of Negotia	ated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of R	RA 7160, this portion must b	e accomplished.)		
Approve	d per Sanggun	ian Resolution No.:				
Cer	tified Correct:					
	Sec	cretary to the Sanggunian	Date			